
B.A. Degree- ENGLISH
STUDENT'S NAME: ID:
Semester Dept. Class Name Adj. Hrs. Grade Aud. Semester
FRESHMAN 

*BPC 100 Student Success 3
CHR 100 Intro to Biblical Worldview 3
ENG 101 Writing and Rhetoric 3
BUS 101 Fund. Of Computer Applications 3
HIS 151 World Civilizations I 3

TOTAL 15

SOPHOMORE
ENG 203/5 Survey Course, part I 3

ENG 322 Advanced Composition 3
OPTION Foreign Language and Culture I 3
OPTION Laboratory Science 4

OPTION Religion and Philosophy 3

TOTAL 16

JUNIOR
ENG 314 Introduction to Critical Theory 3
ENG 409/434 Southern Lit / Georgia Lit 3
ENG ~ Historical Distrubution 3
OPTION General Elective (300-400 level) 3
OPTION General Elective 3

TOTAL 15

SENIOR
ENG 497 Senior Capstone I 3
ENG ~ Genre 3

ENG ~ English Elective (300-400 level) 3

OPTION General Elective (300-400 level) 3
OPTION General Elective 3

TOTAL 15

HOURS NEEDED:
*Any student who successfully has completed 24 hours of college-level classes is exempt from BPC 100. 

**BIO 101/L, BIO 102/L, CHM 105, and CHM 106 NOT recommended for non-science majors.

***Three semesters of Concert Choir (MUS-CC 160/ 260/360/460) fulfills the Fine Arts core requirement.
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B.A. Degree- ENGLISH
ID: EVALUATION BY: Overview of Required Courses

Dept. Class Name Adj. Hrs. Grade Aud. BPC Non-Optional Core
FRESHMAN BPC 100

OPTION Fine Arts 3 BUS 101
OPTION Laboratory Science 4 CHR 100
ENG 102 Rhetoric and Literature 3 ENG 101
PE 205 Principles of Wellness 2 ENG 102
HIS 152 World Civilizations II 3 HIS 151

HIS 152
TOTAL 15 MTH 102

SOPHOMORE PE 205
ENG 204/6 Survey Course, part II 3

ENG 306/7 Shakespeare 3 Optional Core
OPTION Additional Foreign Language 3 OPTION
MTH 102 College Algebra 3 OPTION
OPTION Social/Behavioral Science 3 OPTION

OPTION
TOTAL 15 OPTION

JUNIOR OPTION
ENG 401 History of the English Language 3 OPTION
ENG ~ Historical Distrubution 3 OPTION
OPTION General Elective (300-400 level) 3 ENG 204/6
OPTION General Elective 3
OPTION General Elective 3 Required English Courses

TOTAL 15 ENG 306/7
SENIOR ENG 314

ENG 498 Senior Capstone II 3 ENG 322
ENG ~ Cultural Distrubution 3 ENG 401
ENG ~ English Elective (300-400 level) 3 ENG 409/434
OPTION General Elective (300-400 level) 3 ENG 497
OPTION General Elective 3 ENG 498

TOTAL 15 ENG ~

TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS REQUIRED: 120-121 ENG ~
*Any student who successfully has completed 24 hours of college-level classes is exempt from BPC 100. ENG ~

ENG ~
OPTION

**BIO 101/L, BIO 102/L, CHM 105, and CHM 106 NOT recommended for non-science majors. OPTION

General Electives
OPTION
OPTION

OPTION

OPTION

OPTION

OPTION

OPTION

OPTION

OPTION
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Overview of Required Courses
BPC Non-Optional Core

Student Success 3
Fund. Of Computer Applications 3
Intro to Biblical Worldview 3
Writing and Rhetoric 3
Rhetoric and Literature 3
World Civilizations I 3
World Civilizations II 3
College Algebra 3
Principles of Wellness 2

Optional Core
Arts and letters 3
Foreign Language and Culture I 3
Fine Arts 3
Laboratory Science 4
Laboratory Science 4
Religion and Philosophy 3
Social/Behavioral Science 3
Additional Foreign Language 3
Additional Survey Course 3

Required English Courses
Shakespeare 3
Introduction to Critical Theory 3
Advanced Composition 3
History of the English Language 3
Option: Southern Lit or GA Lit 3
Senior Capstone I 3
Senior Capstone II 3
Historical Distrubution 3

Historical Distrubution 3
Cultural Distrubution 3

Genre 3
English Elective (300-400 level) 3

English Elective (300-400 level) 3

General Electives
General Elective (300-400 level) 3
General Elective (300-400 level) 3

General Elective (300-400 level) 3

General Elective (300-400 level) 3

General Elective 3

General Elective 3

General Elective 3

General Elective 3

General Elective 3

      

       Total Credit Hours: 120-121
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